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0.00 0.00 4,970.00 0.004,970.00

0.02 2.36 1e+007 0.001e+007

0.03 5.11 359,000.0 0.01359,000.0

0.05 5.11 173,500.0 0.03173,500.0

0.07 5.11 133,100.0 0.04133,100.0

0.08 5.11 118,100.0 0.04118,100.0

0.10 5.11 111,600.0 0.05111,600.0

0.12 5.11 108,900.0 0.05108,900.0

0.13 5.11 107,900.0 0.05107,900.0

0.15 5.11 107,700.0 0.05107,700.0

0.17 5.11 107,900.0 0.05107,900.0

0.18 5.11 108,300.0 0.05108,300.0

0.20 5.11 108,800.0 0.05108,800.0

0.22 5.11 109,300.0 0.05109,300.0

0.23 5.11 109,800.0 0.05109,800.0
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